58. Halsuan Hiihdot 12.1.2013

Tulokset:

M8 1km
1 Kaapo Paaso
2 Niilo Kauppi
3 Valtteri Leskel&
4 Tatu Syrja
5 Jeremias Kangas
6 Akseli Huusko
7 Julius Ojala
8 Aapo Haukilahti
9 lisakki Jussinméki

N8 1km

1 Peppi Leppéla
2 Elsa Haikara

3 Oona Latomaa
4 Aida Koivisto
5 lina Hautamaéki
6 Inka Lakanen

7 Lottaliina Holm

M10 2km
1 William Back

2 Alexander Storrank

3 Roni Kinnunen
4 Jesper Ojala
5 Juuso Nykénen
6 Atte Taipale
7 Jani Simoinen
8 Aleksi Pigg
9 Eliel Koskela
10 Vilko Berg
11 Kalle Kauppi
12 Pietari Jussinméki

N10 2km
1 lina Koskela
2 Veera Anttila
3 lida Haukilahti
4 Viivi Syrja
5 Sofia Huusko
6 Hanna Méntyla
7 Ella Virkkala
8 Riina Palonen

Sievin Sisu

Kyrén Voima
Haapajarven Kiilat
Kinnulan Kinuski Team
Halsuan Toivo

Vetelin Urheilijat
Ylivieskan Kuula
Vetelin Urheilijat
Halsuan Toivo

Reisjarven Pilke

Nivalan Urheilijat
Kiimingin Urheilijat
Evijarven Urheilijat
Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot
Perhon Kiri

Viitasaaren Viesti

IF Minken

SK Asen

Kinnulan Kinuski Team
Ylivieskan Kuula
Vetelin Urheilijat
Vetelin Urheilijat
Halsuan Toivo
Kinnulan Kinuski Team
Kannuksen Ura
Karstulan Kiva

Kyrén Voima

Halsuan Toivo

Halsuan Toivo

Perhon Kiri

Vetelin Urheilijat
Kinnulan Kinuski Team
Vetelin Urheilijat
Kinnulan Kinuski Team
Sievin Sisu

Viitasaaren Viesti

6.00
6.51
7.15
7.20
8.20
8.22
11.02
11.08
11.21

6.41
6.45
6.51
6.53
7.01
7.04
8.17

9.21
10.20
10.26
10.39
10.41
10.54
11.01
11.07
11.20
11.27
11.44
14.30

9.52
10.23
10.55
12.19
12.35
12.50
12.52
13.44



9 Reija-Elina Jylh&
10 Ellinoora Parkkila

M12 3km

1 Aapo Taipale

2 Severi Honkonen

3 Eetu Paananen

4 Konsta Méannisto

5 Eetu Lakanen

6 Aatu Kanala

7 Heikki Marin

8 Atte Méakela

9 Juho Suni
10 Mitri Lerssi
11 Jussi Raappana
12 Ville Vesaluoma
13 Leevi Virkkala
14 Onni Mantyla
15 Eetu Koskela

N12 3km
1 Eerika Konu
2 Neea Rintala
3 Peppiina Holm
4 Henriikka Mastokangas
5 Sara Hautamaki
6 Sanni Haikara
7 Selma Saarinen
8 Hanna Alahéivala
9 Hilla Lehtola
10 Nita Paaso
11 Josephine Sundqvist
12 Lilian Koskela
13 Laura Keskitalo
14 Venla Berg
15 Lotta Hanninen

N14 3km
1 Cecilia Back
2 Roosa Vetoniemi
3 Loviisa Kalliokoski
4 Katriina Trask
5 Rita Kinnunen
6 Elin Sundgvist
7 Jennifer Storrank

Halsuan Toivo
Reisjarven Pilke

Vetelin Urheilijat
Perhon Kiri

Ylivieskan Kuula
Oulaisten Huima
Perhon Kiri

Halsuan Toivo
Pihtiputaan Tuisku
Seingjoen Hiihtoseura
Reisjarven Pilke
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Haapajarven Kiilat
Sievin Sisu

Sievin Sisu

Kinnulan Kinuski Team
Halsuan Toivo

Kokkolan Veikot
Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot
Viitasaaren Viesti
Halsuan Toivo
Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot
Nivalan Urheilijat
Evijarven Urheilijat
Haapajarven Kiilat
Oulaisten Huima

Sievin Sisu

IF Minken

Kannuksen Ura
Haapajérven Kiilat
Karstulan Kiva

Kinnulan Kinuski Team

IF Minken

Kannuksen Ura

Perhon Kiri

Kokkolan Veikot
Kinnulan Kinuski Team
IF Minken

SK Asen

14.09
14.15

11.09
11.42
11.52
12.04
12.15
12.27
12.31
12.39
12.43
12.55
13.15
13.24
13.47
13.48
14.07

12.30
12.53
12.58
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.43
13.49
13.52
14.09
14.19
14.40
15.45
19.20

11.09
11.42
12.12
12.28
;12.36
12.40
12.46



8 Tiina Puranen
9 Rosa Nyqvist
10 Roosa-Maria Jylha

M14 5km

1 Ravinder Kohtaniemi

2 Esa-Pekka Mustola
3 Miika Kanala

4 Tuomas Tuikka

5 Emil Pajala

6 Akseli Jussinmaki
7 Aaro Aivo

8 Antti Kortteenpera

M16 5km

1 Benjamin Sundgvist

2 Juho Lakanen

3 Sampo Seppa

4 Felix Fosrgard

5 Naveen Kohtaniemi
6 Eemil Parkkila

7 Saku Jokela

8 Tuomas Autio

N16 5km
1 Elin Fosrgard
2 Liisa Valikangas
3 Laura Ménnisto
4 Miina Palonen
5 Aino Raappana

N 18 5km
1 Karoliina Ukskoski

N20 5km
1 Anni Huuha
2 Tiina Autio
3 Noora Haapala
4 Jessica Hinkka

N 5km
1 Elina Mékitalo
2 Tiia Huuskonen
3 Malin Kallman
4 Mari Laitala
5 Terhi Lehtola

Pietarsaaren Hiihtajat
SK Asen
Halsuan Toivo

Ykspihlajan Reima
Ylivieskan Kuula
Halsuan Toivo
Viitasaaren Viesti
SK Asen

Halsuan Toivo
Vetelin Urheilijat
Vetelin Urheilijat

IF Minken

Perhon Kiri
Alajarven Ankkurit
IF Minken
Ykspihlajan Reima
Reisjarven Pilke
Halsuan Toivo
Antérin Urheilijat

IF Minken
Reisjarven Pilke
Oulaisten Huima
Viitasaaren Viesti
Haapajéarven Kiilat

Perhon Kiri

Oulaisten Huima
Ahtarin Urheilijat
Gamlakarleby IF
IK Falken

Himangan Urheilijat
Viitasaaren Viesti

IF Brahe

Reisjarven Pilke
Oulaisten Huima

12.53
13.30
13.41

15.23
16.28
16.48
17.13
17.36
18.00
19.18
19.23

14.53
14.56
15.10
15.14
15.27
15.28
16.47
17.07

16.16
17.08
18.02
18.05
18.36

15.32

15.06
15.37
15.40
17.48

15.13
15.18
15.20
15.54
16.05



6 Hanna Rautiainen
7 Kaisa Saarimaa
8 Elina Ryynénen
9 Heli VVahéahyyppéa

M18 10km
1 Jussi Sorvisto
2 Kim Lillfors

M20 10km
1 Filip Krongvist
2 Joona Vuoti
3 Roope Sateri

M 15km

1 Kuisma Taipale

2 Jari Kalliokoski

3 Jukka-Pekka Ojala

4 Hannu Paaso

5 Tobias Nyback

6 Soren Ostman

7 Johan Ahlvik

8 Jonas Skog

9 Joona Ménnisto
10 Marko Honkonen
11 Timo Hakala
12 Patrik Skog

Himangan Urheilijat
Nivalan Urheilijat
Pyhé&jarven Pohti
Kélvian Tarmo

Ylivieskan Kuula
Gamlakarleby IF

IF Minken
Kokkolan Veikot
Viitasaaren Viesti

Vetelin Urheilijat
Vetelin Urheilijat
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Ylivieskan Kuula
IF Minken

IK Falken

IK Falken

IK Kronan
Oulaisten Huima
Perhon Kiri
Toholammin Urheilijat
IK Kronan

16.13
16.27
17.46
18.37

28.23
30.49

30.15
31.12
31.18

38.28
38.55
39.44
40.26
41.12
41.19
42.13
42.19
42.43
43.22
43.26
44.06



